2020 Journey To Excellence Award Order Form

Item		Quantity Needed	Price	Total Price
EMBLEMS	Item #			
2020 JTE Unit Bronze Award	655832		\$2.19	\$
2020 JTE Unit Silver Award	655831		\$2.19	\$
2020 JTE Unit Gold Award	655829		\$2.19	\$
2020 JTE BL are no longer available	NA		\$0.00	\$
				\$
				\$
Ribbons are no longer available				

Sub Total	\$
Tax 5.5%	\$
Order Total	\$

Fill out as much of this form as possible and return it to the Cornhusker Council Scout Shop. The Scout Shop will place an order on a weekly basis for the needed awards. When the awards have arrived, one of the Scout Shop employees will contact you that your awards are in and can be picked up. **Payment for these awards must be done at the time they are ordered**. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Scout Shop at 402-488-6017

Unit Type _____

Leader Name

Unit Number

Phone Number_____

Address _____